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Uemnuonat u IlepBencTso r. KpacHosipcka 110 mjiaBaHHIO B JlacTax

15-18 nexabps 2002r. JIBC, 50 metpos
MToroBblit mpoToko.
[MU] MIL | P-n [®amuiams Hms |Komanna [rp. [ Pesr [ P-a JOM.[OIL]
100m nnapanue B nactax  KeHIMHBL JICBYILKH
| MC  Jlncosuk Anna CI01I0OP-1 1984  0.45.57 MC 25
2 MC  3sonkona Ouecn CJ1IO1OP-1 1981  0.45,79 MC 22
3 MCMK Kounesa Anacracus [Monurexuuk 1978  0.46,79 KMC 20
| MC  babkuna Mapuna calotor 1987  0.47.37 KMC 25
4 KMC  Jlpsuusix Exarepuna CJIHOLIOP-1 1982 04747 KMC 18
2 KMC  [lennna Anna CIOULIOP 1986  0.48.64 | 22
5 KMC  Yepuononbekas Ancna CJIOHIOP-2 1987  0.49.67 | 16
3 KMC  [lyasreesa Asena HKenesnoropek 1988  0.51.56 2 20
6 1 MuncHkoBa Anina Enuceit-CTM 1984  0.53.25 2 15
4 1 Kokapesa Tancus Aenesnoropek 1988  0.54.46 2 18
5 2 Psizanosa Bukropus CJAIOLLIOP-2 1988  0.55.36 2 16
6 2 Toramuna Ons Kenesnoropek 1988  0.55.68 2 15
7 2 buikosoposa Esrenua ¢/k ADPO 1988  0.57.26 2 14
8 2 Jenk Anena c/k ADPO 1986 0.57,32 2 13
9 3 Marycesnu Kpueruna ¢/k ADPO 1987  1.02,48 3 12
10 5 Jlncunosa Anna Keneanoropek 1989 1.05,74 3 11
11 5 Xonoauiona Mpuna Kenesnoropek 1988  1.06,84 3 10
100M nnasasue B pacrax MyiUHHBL, IOHOILIH
| MC  Kysaiimnn Jlenuc CHIOIOP-1 1982 0.39,59 MC 25
2 KMC  babaces ®ejiop CHIOLIOP-1 1988  0.40.16 MC 22
3 MC  Esrymenko Esrenuii Enuceii-CTM 1984  0.41.34 KMC 20
4 | I"nekos Koneranrun Ennceii-CTM 1984  0.45,54 2 18
5 1 LlbimGasion Aprem HonnrexHuk 1985  0.46,40 2 16
6 | Kpusonoros [asen IonurexHuk 1985 0.46,72 2 15
| 1 [Mawmkees Anekceit caolop 1986  0.46,98 2 25
7 2 Kanawnmxon Diyapi [onnrexuux 1982  0.47.53 2 14
2 2 Tynrycos flu couopP 1988  0.47.74 2 22
8 1 I"epawienko Bnaiumup CJHOLLHOP-1 1985  0.47.80 2 13
3 2 Yepriook bopue c/k ADPO 1988  0.48,58 2 20
4 | Kynaunnkuii 10puii HKenesnoropek 1986 0.49,75 2 18
9 1 Kyson Cepreii [ToauTexHuk 1984  0.49.88 2 12
5 2 ['neGos Cepreii Ennceir-CTM 1988  0.49.95 2 16
6-7 3 Pssanons Baaismup CJUOLIOP-2 1988  0.50,51 2 14,5
6-7 2 Toxapes Hukonaii Jluanema 1988  0.50,51 2 14,5
8 2 Yeananos Bauccenap Juanema 1987  0.51,36 2 ]
9 2 Cauray Jlenne c/k ADPO 1986  0.52,10 3 13
10 3 Oueiinukos Jleonua ¢/k ADPO 1987  0.53.,96 3 12
11 2 Bacuibes Muxaun Jnanema 1988  0.54,20 3 an
12 4 Xonoaunos Aprem Kenesnoropek 1987  1.05,02 4 I
4 Mensejies Cepreit Kenesnoropek 1989 cusr 3a -1 I
5 Bupsacos Hukouait Kenesnoropek 1989 cusr 3a -r a
4 Csernmunwii Cnasa Kenesnoropek 1986 cusr 3a -1 0
400m noasojuioe iiasanne  HCHUMHLL JICBYIIKH
] 3MC  ®aneesa Encuna CJUOIOP-1 1975 3.30,99 KMC 25
1 KMC  Tlysukosa Onbra CIIoHIoP 1987  3.49.11 i 25
2 KMC  booOkosa Bepa CHIOLIOP-2 1985  3.49.87 1 22
2 KMC  Tlamkeesa Jlapus CAIOOpP 1988  4.13,17 3 2
3 | Epemuona Ennsasera CJUHOHIOP 1988  4.23.56 3 20
400mM nojipojnoe naasanue  MyKUYHHDI, I0HOLLH
| KMC  Cokonos Baaausmup CIOLLOP-1 1985  3.11.75 KMC 25
] MC  Paccoxun 'puropuii Jlnatiema 1986  3.24,36 1 25
2 KMC  Cansarees Cepreit [oanrexnug 1982 3.38.28 2 22
2 ! Makapos Msan CJIIomoP 1986 4.27,55 o/p 22
1 Mycuenko Muxaun C/IOLoP 1987  4.29,68 o/p 20
3 2 ["apOyz Kouncrantun CJIOLLIOP-2 1985  4.36.36 6/p 20

10m.P kpas

P, kpasu
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800M 111ananue B Jacrax

HKenuinl, JICBYLUIKH

bpexiiesa Hatanea
Cwmuprona Mapus
Kupukona Upma

I"apOy3 Ekarepuna
Yerojaesa Mapbana
Bapennnk Anna
Koneciukona Anacracus
10pbesa Basenruna
JloOposa Anacracus
800M 1asanue B jlacrax

CJIHOLOP
CJIIOUIOP-2

¢/k ADPO
cJioiop
HKenesnoropek
CIOopP
CJUHOLIOP
CJUHOLIOR-2

o/k ADPO

My HHBL OHOLIH

[Monomapen Ceprei
Iynsrbes Anckeei
I"puuait Aprem
Kononon Esrenuii
Maisiues Anron
Cyxanon Auron
[labanos Anipeii
Maubues Hukonaii
SOM nnasanue B jlacrax
Kouncesa AHacracus
Isonkosa OJiecs
Jlucosuk Anna
babkuna Mapuna
Jpauubix Ekarepuna
Iseamna Anna
Yepnonoanekan Aiena
Iynsrbesa Ajcna
Yykona Taresna
Kokapesa Taucus
Puszanosa Bukropus
Torawmna Ons
Munenkosa Anna
Jlenk Anena
beikosioposa Enrenms
Jlsicunosa Anna
Ocunonuy Brasta
Marycesny Kpucruna
Xonoaunosa Hpuna
S0m nuasatue B nacrax
Kysaiimmn Jlenue
Enrymenko Esrennii
Kosan Huxina
LbivOanon Aprem
Kpusonoros asen
Hepuook bopuc
Tynrycon Sln
[Tawkeen Anekeeit
I'epauenko Buajanmup
Inemmsnes Makcum
Tokapes Hukonai
I'nebon Cepreii
Kynaunnruii 10puit
Yennanos Bauechas
banawos Ajekcei
Cauran Jlenme
Myparos Anapeii
Pazanos Brajumup
Oneinnkos Jleconun
Bacuanen Muxaun
Kanawmukos Dyap)
Coeramunniit Cliana
Xoaosmnon Aprem
Menesien Cepreii

CJUOLIOP-1
HKenesnoropek
cuoutiop
Eunceii-CTM
Jlnanesa
Jlnaneaa

c/k ADPO
Jlnancma

HAenupibl, JICBYUIKH

[Moaurexnuk
CJIHOLIOP-1
CJUOLIOP-1
CIOLIOP
CUOLLIOP-1
CIOUIOP
CJUOIIOP-2
AKenesnoropek
LEnuncei-CTM
AKeunesuoropek
CJUOLIOP
Kenesnoropek
Enuceii-CT™M
c/k ADPO

¢/k ADPO
Kenesnoropek
Henesnoropek
¢/k ADPO
HKeneznoropek
M VAU HTLL, IOHOTHH
CJIOIIOP-1
Enneeii-C'T'M
CT'K "Kuarpan”
Hoaurexnuk
Hoanrexnug
¢/k ADPO
CJUIOHOP
CJUHOLIoP
CJUONIOP-1
CTK "Karpan"
Jlnanesa
Enucei-CTM
HKenesnoropek
Jlnanesa

c/k ADPO

c/k ADPO
CTK "Karpan"
CJIIOIIOP-2
¢/k ADPO
Jlnanema
[osmrexnuk
HKenesnoropek
Henesnoropek
HKenesnoropek

1986
1987
1988
1987
1988
1988
1987
1985
1987

1985
1984
1988
1988
1986
1987
1988
1987

1978
1981
1984
1987
1982
1986
1987
1988
1986
1988
1988
1988
1984
1986
1988
1989
1989
1987
1988

1982
1984
1987
1985
1985
1988
1988
1986
1985
1985
1988
1988
1986
1987
1988
1986
1987
1988
1987
1988
1982
1986
1987
1989

8.03,24
8.13,97
8.33.28
8.47.68
8.53,00
9.06,38
9.19,44
9.20.28
9.53,99

7.19.82
7.21,76
8.06.88
8.26.08
8.29.24
8.34.03
9.28,22
colen

0.20,70
(.20.71
0.20,99
0.21,63
0.21,97
0.22,45
0.22.67
0.23,07
0.23.16
0.24,04
0.24,37
0.24,84
0.24.85
0.25,38
0.25,52
0.26,43
0.27,41
0.27.63
CHAT 3a (=T

0.17.45
0.19.06
0.20,58
0.21.09
0.21,11
0.21.41
0.21.42
0.21.44
0.21,62
0.21,66
0.22.20
0.22.20
0.22.49
0.22,55
0.22,58
0.22,72
0.22,78
0.23,08
0.23.09
0.23,51
0.23.54
0.26,03
0.27.15
CHAT 32 1-p
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MCMK
MC
MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Jlemuctko Anron
Bupscos Hukonai
Borsakon Aprem

2006 npasanue B 1acTax

Jlnanema
HKenesnoropek

CTK "Karpan"
HKenunib, JACBYHIKH

badkuna Mapuna
LIBeanna Auna
Yeropaena Mapbsna
Konecnukosa Anacracusa
Koxapena Tancus
Bapenuk Anna
Pasanosa Bukropus
JloGposa AnacracHs
brikojoposa Esrenus
Marycesuu Kpueruna
200m nnaBanue B jlacrax
babacs destop
Hyasrnen Anekeeh
Komaparenko Anekceit
Cyxanos Auton
Kpusonoros [lasen
Tokapes Hukonaii
I"ne6on Cepreii
Borakon Aprem
banawos Anekceit

CJIIOLIOP
CJOLLLoP
Kesnesnoropek
CJUOLOoP
Henesnoropek
CJIOLIOP
CJIOLoP-2
¢/k ADPO

¢/k ADPO

c/k ADPO
MyKUHHBI, IOHOIIK
CJUHOILIOP-1
Keseznoropek
CTK "Karpan"
Jnanema
[Tonurexuuk
Jlnanema
Eunceii-CTM
CTK "Karpan"
c/k ADPO

Mansues Hukonai Jlnanema
Yennanos Bavecnas Jlnanema
Bacunbes Muxaun Jlnanema
Manwiues AnToH Jlnanema

100M nojsojnoe naasande  Aenudibl, JAeBYIIKH
daneena Enena CJIIOLLOP-1
Ily3ukosa Onbra cJuouor
banamosa Mapus CAIOoP-2
Epemuosa Ennsasera CJIIOLLIOP
[Tawkeesa apba CIIOUIOP

100M nojasojanoe niapanue  MysudibL, 10H0IIN
Paccoxun I'puropuii Jnanema

Cokonos Braaumup CAIOLLOP-1
Cassarces Ceprei ITonurexuuk
Makapos Msan caloLop
Mycuenrko Muxaun cAouop

I"apOys Kouncranrun
1500Mm 1iasanue B jracrax

CIIOLLIOP-2
Aenumnne, jrenyiiku

bpexnena Harasba
Cayupriosa Mapus
Kupukosa Mpma
I'apOy3 Exarepuna
10puena Banenruna
Konecnnkosa Anacracus
15008 nuiasanine B jlacrax
llonomapes Cepreit
Konnparenko Anckeei
Kononos Esrennii
I'puuait Aprem
Manbies Anron

50M HbIpsiHe

CAI0oP
CJUooP-2
¢/k ADPO
CJIIOUIOP-2
CAIOLIOP-2
CAloWop

"My#UHILL IOHOLIH

CJIIOLLIOP-1

CTK "Karpan"
Enuceii-CTM
calowop
Jlnanema
HAenuunel, AeByiK

Kounesa Anacracus
3soukosa Oneces
Jluconuk Anna
boOkosa Bepa
Jlpsinnnx Exarepuna
Hawkeena lapos
Iynsrnesa Anena
Yepunonoanekas Ascna
banamosa Mapus

[ToaurexHuk
CAIOLLIOP-1
COLOP-1
CIIOUIOP-2
CJUOLLIOP-1
CI01LIoP
Aenesnoropex
CJUOLoP-2
CJUIOLLOP-2

1986
1989
1986

1987
1986
1988
1987
1988
1988
1988
1987
1988
1987

1988
1984
1987
1987
1985
1988
1988
1986
1988
1987
1987
1988
1986

1975
1987
1985
1988
1988

1986
1985
1982
1986
1987
1985

1986
1987
1988
1987
1985
1987

1985
1987
1988
1988
1986

1978
1981
1984
1985
1982
1988
1988
1987
1985

CHAT 32 11=p
cHAT 33 (-1
CHHT 3a (=T

)

1.43.73
1.49.24
1.54.70
1.58,55
2.00,04
2.02,09
2.02.49
2.05,16
2.06,68
22527

s

-
W N N —

1.30,31 MC 25
1.35,26 KMC 22
1.44.43
1.46,28
1.49,15
1.52,35
1.56,82
1.58,09
1.58.35
1.59.79
2.03.89
2.06,85
1.47,96
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0.42,80
0.46.81
0.49,82
0.50,53
cuaTa 3a -1

[ I o B
(o]
[S8]

KMC
KMC 25
22

0.37.90
0.37,97
0.44.00
0.45.75
0.45.88
0.52.58

[ 2]

LSRN S I

15.55,13
16.15,83
16.40.85 .
17.21,72
18.08,34
18.18,11

25

B R B R = —

14.55.35 1
15.45,97 2
16.20,68 2
16.26,11 2
16.28,07 2

0.18,44 MCMK 25
0.18.47 MCMK 22
0.18,56 MC 20
0.18.63 MC 18

0.19.76 KMC 16
0.20,76 |
0.20.98 !
0.21,01 1 15
0.21.65 1 14
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3 I Yvkona Tarusana Enueeii-CT™M 1986  0.22,01 | 20
1 Muticiikosa Anna Enuceit-CTM 1984  0.22,52 2 13
4 2 Jlenk Asiena o'k ADPO 1986  0.23,86 2 18
5 2 Torauia O HKeneznoropek 1988  0.24.36 2 16
4 Xonojunona Hpuna AKeneaznoropek 1986 cHsTa bl
50M HbIpAHHE MyKUHHbL 100K i )
MC  Kysaitun Jlenme CJIOLOP-1 1982 0.15.86 MC 25
KMC  baGacs desop CJIHOLIOP-1 1988  0.16.74 KMC 22 1Om.p.kpas
k MC  Paccoxun I'puropuii Juanema 1986 0.16.91 KMC 25
MC  Esrywenko Esrennii Enuceii-CTM 1984  0.17.29 KMC 20
2 | Kowan Huknra CTK "Karpan" 1987 0.18,13 22
KMC  Casareen Cepreii [Toanrexnmnk 1982 0.18.14 18
| Llimbanos Aprem onnrexnuk 1985  0.18,31 16
3 1 [amkees Anekcei CAIOUIOP 1986 0.18,58 20
2 Kanawikon Dayapi lomurexnuk 1982 0.18.68
4 1 Kynaunnknii 10pmii Kenesnoropek 1986  0.18.98 18
5 2 Tyurycos Slu CHIOLIOoP 1988  0.18.99 16
6 2 Yeprook bopue ¢/k ADPO 1988  0.19.08 15
7 | Jlemuenko Anton Juanema 1986  0.19.16 14
8 1 [lnemmsues Makeum CTK "Karpan" 1985  0.19.21 13
9 | Mycuenko Muxaua CAIOLoP 1987  0.1940 12
1 I'epaenko Braiumup CJIHOLIOP-1 1985  0.19,45
10 2 Yennanos Bayecnas Jnanema 1987  0.19,71 I
11 | Makapos Hpan CJloIorP 1986 0.19.76 11
12 3 Ounciinukon Jleonna ¢/k ADPO 1987  0.20,94 10
2 ["apOys Koucranrun CHIOLIOP-2 1985  0.21,79
13 2 Couray Jlenuc c/k ADPO 1986  0.23.54 9
14 4 Xonoauion Aprem Henesnoropex 1987  0.24.66 il
15 4 Caernmunpii Cnasa Henesnoropek 1986  0.25.62 8
| Pazun Esrenuii CTK "Karpan" 1986 cnsit 3a (p-1 0
800m nojsosioe naasanue  Kenimib, JIEBYILIKH
3MC  daneesa Encna CHIOLLOP-1 1975 7.48.36
KMC  BoGkosa Bepa CJIIOLLOP-2 1985  8.11,29
I KMC  [lysukosa Onsra cotop 1987  8.18.24 25
2 KMC  Tlamkeesa [lapns caomorp 1988  8.47.78 22
KMC  Banamosa Mapus CJIOUIOP-2 1985  9.07.66
800m no/iBojuoe naasanue Mysauinl, 1o1omu
KMC  Cokostons Baaimsmup CHIOUIOP-1 1985  6.45.20
400Mm taanatye B acrax Aerumiibl, jlesyuiku
! | bpexnesa Haras CJHomopP 1986  3.4948 25
KMC  Cmupuosa Mapus CHIOIIOP-2 1987  4.00.40
2 1 Kupukosa Upma ¢/k ADPO 1988  4.03.46 | 22
3 | Herosaesa Mapnana Kenesnoropek 1988  4.10.15 2 20
4 1 "apbyz Exarepuna cjouor 1987  4.11.31 2 18
| Koneenmkona Anacracus CJIHOHIOP 1987  4.19,72 2 I
| Bapenuk Anna CJUOLLIOP 1988  4.20,56 2 i
KMC  10pbesa Banenruna CJIIOLIOP-2 1985 4.24,19 2 22
5 2 Jobposa Anacracus c/k ADPO 1987  4.24.84 2 16
400m naasanue B nacrax Myscuunbl, 1010UIH
| KMC  baGacs denop CJIIOLIOP-1 1988  3.21.14 KMC 25
KMC  lonomapen Cepreii ¢/k ADPO 1985  3.27.84 1 25
KMC  Hlyasties Anekceii Kenesnoropek 1984  3.29.39 | 22
2 2 I"puitaii Aprem cJuouor 1988  3.49,13 2 22
3 2 Cyxanos Anron Juanema 1987  3.51.04 2 20
4 | Manslinen Auron Juanema 1986  3.56,14 2 18
5 2 Kononos Esrenmii Ennceii-CTM 1988  4.02,44 2 16
6 2 [Hadanos Anapeii ¢/k ADPQ-2 1988  4.20,36 3 15
7 2 Masiens Hukonaii Jluanema 1987  4.26.73 3 i
Kanaccumraumonipie saniisn 50m n/n
4 Jlbicunosa Anna Kenesnoropek 1989  0.26.55 3
4 Bupsicos Hukonaii HKenesnoropek 1989 0.26,91 4
Bl Menwenes Cepreii HKenesnoropek 1989  0.28,54 5
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. Jemadghemnoe naaganue 4*50m
ACHUIMHBI, JIEBYHIKH
1 CAIOLLIOP-1 1.25,89 50 P.kpas
Jlucosuk Anna 0.21,09 MC

daneesa Enena
3BoHkoBa Onecs

Hpanueix Exatepuna
1 CAloLor 1.27,96 50
KMC

1o
IS
o

[Ty3ukoBa Onbra 0.
[Mawkeesa Jlapba
LllBeanna Anna
babkuna Mapuna
2 CAIOWOP-2 1.32,21 44
YepHononkckas Anexa 0.22,75
IOpbesa Banentuna
banawosa Mapus
CmuphoBa Mapus
2 HenesHoropek 1.34,88 44
Yeronaesa Mapbsana 0.23,99 1
Kokapesa Taucus
Toprawuna Onbra
LynaTbeBa Anena
3 c/k ADPO-2 1.42,19 40
Kupukosa Mpma 0.24,35
Jlobposa AHnacracus
Jlenk Anena
Beikonoposa Esrenuns

rJ

Iemadhemunoe naasariue 4*50m
MYIKUHHLL, KOHOLITH

1 co/k CAHOWIOP-1  1.12,37 50 P.kpas
babaes denop 0.18,19 MC
[Nonomapes Cepreii
Cokonos Bnagnumup
Kysaiwun Jlenuc
2 [MoauTexHuk 1.21,62 44

LipimOanoB Aptem 0.21,09 2
Kpusonoros [lasen
Kanawwunkos Dayapa
Caseatees Cepreii

1 duanema 1.23,18 50
Tokapes Hukonaii 0.21,93
CyxaHoB AHTOH '
Manbiwes AHTOH
Paccoxun ["puropwii

2 cawor 1.24,20 44
Makapos MBan 0.21,24 2
TyHrycos fn
MycHeHko Muxaun
[TawkeeB Anekceii

3 c/k ADPO 1.30,38 40
Caurau [Jlenuc 0.22,36
Oneiinukos Jleonna
Llabanos Auapeii
Yephook Bopuc

(B

(88



Mecro| P-n |1 oran
| [ P-a ]

ll\’()mulmu

[Pesynbrar [ Pes-r 1 yrana [ P-n | Oukn |

Aemapemnoe wiasanue

JlucoBuk Anna
(aneesa Enena
Hpanubix Ekateputa
3eonkosa Onecs

[Ty3ukosa Onbra
Llseavna Auna
bpexknesa Haranbs
babkuna MapwHa

YepHononsckas Anena
lOpbesa Banenruna
banawosa Mapns
Cmuprosa Maps

Kokapesa Taucus
Toprawmnna Onbra
Yeronaesa Mapbsita
LynsaTeesa Anena

Kupukosa Hpma
Jobposa AHacTacHs
Henk Anena
Buikogoposa Esrenuns

Icemaghemnoe naasanue

PaccoxuH ['puropuit
Toxkapes Hukonaii
Manbiwies Anron
CyxaHoB AHTOH

Makapos MBan
Tyurycos Sn
Mycuenko Muxamnn
Mawxkees Anekce

LlbimBanoB Aptem
Kanawnukos Dayapi
Kpusonoros [Tasen
Cassatees Cepreii

Llabanos Anapei
Ceurau lenuc
YepHook Bopuc
Oneiinnkos Jleonun

4*100m
FKCHULH B, JICBYIIKK

CAHOLIOP-1

CAIOWorP

CAOWOP-2

Kenesnoropek

c¢/k ADPO

4%100m

MYHUHHBL, IOHOUIH
Juanema

cArowmor

Monurexuur

c/k ADPO

¢/k ADPO

3.07,19

0.46,15
3.12,81

0.48,13
3.29,68

0.50,52
3.30,74

0.53,08
3.45,28

0.50,64
3.05,13

0.42,09
3.09,72

0.48,45
3.15,79

0.46,67
3.26,64

0.52,46

cusita 3a -1 Ha | drane

MC

KMC

]

50

44

50

50

44

40

50

44

40



